
Jan - Jun 09 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 70,010.00 68,000.00 2,010.00 103.0%
Late Fees 560.00

Total Income 70,570.00 68,000.00 2,570.00 103.8%

Expense
Bank Service Charges 58.78 60.00 -1.22 98.0%
Copy expense 22.26
Insurance Expense 4,066.00 4,500.00 -434.00 90.4%
Internet / Web Page 719.14 750.00 -30.86 95.9%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 6,326.70 14,002.00 -7,675.30 45.2%
Legal Fees 1,445.41 2,510.00 -1,064.59 57.6%
Office Supplies 24.56 249.00 -224.44 9.9%
Postage and Delivery 84.00 200.00 -116.00 42.0%
Professional Fees 365.00
Rent Expense 42.00 350.00 -308.00 12.0%
Repairs and Maintenance 16,726.49 3,999.00 12,727.49 418.3%
Road Maintenance 1,072.00
Signs 4,724.05 760.00 3,964.05 621.6%
Utilities 3,971.05 4,500.00 -528.95 88.2%

Total Expense 39,647.44 31,880.00 7,767.44 124.4%

Net Ordinary Income 30,922.56 36,120.00 -5,197.44 85.6%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Stormwater Refund 467.20

Total Other Income 467.20

Net Other Income 467.20

Net Income 31,389.76 36,120.00 -4,730.24 86.9%

8:38 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
07/22/09 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Accrual Basis January through June 2009

Page 1



Jun 09 Jan - Jun 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 410.00 70,010.00
Late Fees 10.00 560.00

Total Income 420.00 70,570.00

Expense
Bank Service Charges 48.78 58.78
Copy expense 0.00 22.26
Insurance Expense 0.00 4,066.00
Internet / Web Page 200.00 719.14
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 1,449.50 6,326.70
Legal Fees 0.00 1,445.41
Office Supplies 0.00 24.56
Postage and Delivery 0.00 84.00
Professional Fees 0.00 365.00
Rent Expense 0.00 42.00
Repairs and Maintenance 5,713.62 16,726.49
Road Maintenance 0.00 1,072.00
Signs 123.05 4,724.05
Utilities 609.01 3,971.05

Total Expense 8,143.96 39,647.44

Net Ordinary Income -7,723.96 30,922.56

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Stormwater Refund 0.00 467.20

Total Other Income 0.00 467.20

Net Other Income 0.00 467.20

Net Income -7,723.96 31,389.76

8:31 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
07/22/09 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis June 2009

Page 1



Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Check 6/9/2009 619 SCE&G X Utilities -590.51 -590.51
Check 6/9/2009 620 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web Page -200.00 -790.51
Check 6/9/2009 621 Evergreen Lawn Care X Landscaping and Groundskeeping -49.50 -840.01
Check 6/9/2009 622 Bill White X Repairs and Maintenance -2,968.62 -3,808.63
Check 6/9/2009 623 BC&P Enterprises X Landscaping and Groundskeeping -700.00 -4,508.63
Check 6/9/2009 624 Dorchester County Water X Utilities -18.50 -4,527.13
Check 6/9/2009 625 Mr. Sign X Signs -123.05 -4,650.18
Deposit 6/9/2009 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners Dues 270.00 -4,380.18
Check 6/17/2009 SCB&T X Bank Service Charges -48.78 -4,428.96
Check 6/22/2009 626 Bill White X Repairs and Maintenance -2,745.00 -7,173.96
Deposit 6/26/2009 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 150.00 -7,023.96
Check 6/27/2009 627 BC&P Enterprises Landscaping and Groundskeeping -700.00 -7,723.96

Total Cash - SCB&T -7,723.96 -7,723.96

TOTAL -7,723.96 -7,723.96

8:41 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
07/22/09 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis June 2009
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